Weight Variations

APK Thursday, 09 January 2025

Box

Race# 1
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Race# 2
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Race# 5

Greyhound Last This Variance
Grade 6/City A/595

Starburst Candy 26.9 26.6 -0.3
Anna Valentina 27.7 27.8 0.1
Spring Marrishia 28.7 28.1 -0.6
Fantastic Helga 25.9 26.0 0.1
Exultant Mclaren 37.0 36.9 -0.1

One Last Kiss 314 31.3 -0.1

Grade 6/City A/530 (1)

Eldritch 271 26.9 -0.2
Zipping Mowgli 322 31.3 -0.9
Glasthule 33.7 33.3 -0.4
Sombor Shuffle 31.8 324 0.6
Auntie Clare 25.2 251 -0.1
Aston Baker 30.4 30.6 0.2

Grade 6/City A/530 (2)

Boom Boom Jack 33.8 33.7 -0.1
Captain Rita 26.6 26.5 -0.1
Nitro Neo 32.6 329 0.3
Zipping Hagrid 34.2 34.4 0.2
Truvy Bale 34.2 34.7 0.5

Mixed 4/5/City A/530

Cherry Lane 27.2 271 -0.1
Scarlet Overkill 27.5 27.2 -0.3
Rhonda Wine 27.2 27.2 0.0
Terrific 1zzy 25.5 26.0 0.5
Rev Leon 34.2 34.0 -0.2
Woodside Frankie 294 29.5 0.1
Yumali 27.6 27.7 0.1

Sa Sprint Championship (L) (Heat)/City A/530 (1)

Aunty Meeka 26.1 25.8 -0.3
Fear The Dragon 33.0 32.7 -0.3
Cabao Opal 28.4 28.3 -0.1
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Box Greyhound

5 Pet Detective
7 Fantastic Ada
8 Scary Eyes

Last

321
27.0
26.4

This
32.4
27.2
26.4

Variance

0.3
0.2
0.0

Race# 6 Sa Sprint Championship (L) (Heat)/City A/530 (2)

1 Peaky Boo

2 Yarramundi Paul
3 Zinfandel Trace
4 Quince Bale

6 Hunker Down

7 Fantastic Spike
8 Versatile

Race# 7 Masters/City A/530

1 Dashing Deb
Agent Nine Nine
Federal Flash

A WN

Immense
Weblec Flame
That'll Do Neo

Doonan

0 ~N o O

Conspired

33.6
31.2
28.5
26.2
32.8
32.8
27.2

25.8
24.8
32.6
243
32.4
321
33.5
33.0

Race# 8 Grade 5 Series (Final)/City A/595

1 Yoda Lady
Zinfandel Pardy

Ethanol Extra

A W N

Amazed By You
He's Magic
Miss Artemis

Springvale Bray

o N o O

Black Chip

Race# 9 Grade 6/City A/342 (1)

1 Grand Chief

2 Cuban Mambo

3 Bundaberg Gum
4 Long Hot Summer

28.6
28.4
27.7
29.3
28.5
27.6
27.8
31.2

34.9
33.5
34.1
27.5

34.0
314
28.2
26.2
32.6
32.9
26.5

255
253
33.1
243
321
32.2
33.6
33.1

28.2
28.7
27.7
29.3
28.5
27.5
27.6
31.3

34.8
33.5
34.1
27.7

0.4
0.2
-0.3
0.0
-0.2
0.1
-0.7

-0.3
0.5
0.5
0.0
-0.3
0.1
0.1
0.1

-0.4
0.3
0.0
0.0
0.0
-0.1
-0.2
0.1

-0.1
0.0
0.0
0.2

Weight Variations - Created Thursday, 9 January 2025 - 3:29 PM

2/3



APK Thursday, 09 January 2025

Box

6
7
8

Race# 10

N
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Race# 11
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Greyhound
I'M It
Doner Kebab

Footrot Fan

Grade 5/City A/342

Aston Floyd
Sand Dragon
Aston Capone
Aston Verona
Hit The Drums

Aston Cassidy

Grade 6/City A/342 (2)

Breaker Of Rules
Hayride Gulden
Right Side Up
Aston Heir
Lauren's Regret
Blossom Michelle

Darling Sherry

Last
29.5

23.8
28.0

29.6
32.3
33.5
26.7
30.0
34.4

33.8
32.8
34.9
29.0
26.9
24.4
29.1

This
29.8
24.0
28.2

29.9
32.9
33.2
26.5
30.2
34.0

33.9
33.0
35.0
28.9
27.7
24.7
29.2

Variance

0.3
0.2
0.2

0.3
0.6
-0.3
-0.2
0.2
-0.4

0.1
0.2
0.1
-0.1
0.8
0.3
0.1
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